DOMINION ACADEMY SABERS VARSITY CROSS COUNTRY

Date
8/28
9//1
9/4
9/11
9/14
9/18
9/22
9/25
10/2
10/6
10/9
10/9
10/16
10/19
10/25
10/28

Location
Northmont Invitational
Fairborn High School Invitational
Miamisburg Invitational
Beavercreek Popcorn Festival 5k
Bellbrook, Varsity Open XC Invitational
Eaton Cross Country Invitational
Dayton Wolverines All-Comers
Neal Charske Firebird Invitational
Saturday Night Lights (High School)
Carrol Hig School 2 Miler
Legacy Ambassador Classic
Saturday Night Lights (Middle School)
Covenant Presbyterian Halo 5K
Young's Dairy Invitational
OVCC Cross Country Invitational
Christian State Championships

Time
8:30am
5:00pm
8:30am
9:00am
5:00pm
8:45am
6:50pm
9:00am
3:00pm
5:00pm
9:00am
6:45pm
9:00am
4:00pm
5:30pm
4:00pm



