## DOMINION ACADEMY SABERS VARSITY CROSS COUNTRY

<b>Date</b>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Time</u>
8/28	Northmont Invitational	8:30am
9//1	Fairborn High School Invitational	5:00pm
9/4	Miamisburg Invitational	8:30am
9/11	Beavercreek Popcorn Festival 5k	9:00am
9/14	Bellbrook, Varsity Open XC Invitational	5:00pm
9/18	Eaton Cross Country Invitational	8:45am
9/22	Dayton Wolverines All-Comers	6:50pm
9/25	Neal Charske Firebird Invitational	9:00am
10/2	Saturday Night Lights (High School)	3:00pm
10/6	Carrol Hig School 2 Miler	5:00pm
10/9	Legacy Ambassador Classic	9:00am
10/9	Saturday Night Lights (Middle School)	6:45pm
10/16	Covenant Presbyterian Halo 5K	9:00am
10/19	Young's Dairy Invitational	4:00pm
10/25	<b>OVCC Cross Country Invitational</b>	5:30pm
10/28	Christian State Championships	4:00pm